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Дистанция 101 Мужчины, 400m Вольный стиль Мужчины
21.12.2020 - 18:00 Результаты Финальный
WR 3:32.25 AGNEL Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
ER 3:32.25 AGNEL Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
РР 3:35.30 КРАСНЫХ Александр Виндзор (CAN) 06.12.2016
WJ 3:38.00 NEILL Thomas AUS Brisbane (AUS) 27.09.2020
EJ 3:39.89 MILAK Kristof HUN Szazhalombatta (HUN) 08.11.2018
РРЮ 3:41.14 МАЛЮТИН Мартин ОМС Казань 20.11.2017
CR 3:37.20 БИДЕРМАН Пауль Санкт-Петербург

Очки: FINA 2020

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

1. МАЛЮТИН Мартин 1999 Омская область RUS +0,71 3:39.31 906
50m: 25.21 25.21 150m: 1:21.00 27.94 250m: 2:16.76 27.84 350m: 3:12.66 27.79

100m: 53.06 27.85 200m: 1:48.92 27.92 300m: 2:44.87 28.11 400m: 3:39.31 26.65

2. ШАТАЛОВ Даниил 1999 Москва RUS +0,68 3:40.88 887
50m: 25.25 25.25 150m: 1:21.51 28.23 250m: 2:17.97 28.04 350m: 3:14.41 28.24

100m: 53.28 28.03 200m: 1:49.93 28.42 300m: 2:46.17 28.20 400m: 3:40.88 26.47

3. АНДРУСЕНКО Вячеслав 1992 Республика Татарстан RUS +0,77 3:41.00 885
50m: 25.58 25.58 150m: 1:21.93 28.27 250m: 2:18.46 28.14 350m: 3:14.51 27.93

100m: 53.66 28.08 200m: 1:50.32 28.39 300m: 2:46.58 28.12 400m: 3:41.00 26.49

4. КРАСНЫХ Александр 1995 Республика Татарстан RUS +0,69 3:41.30 882
50m: 25.99 25.99 150m: 1:21.73 28.08 250m: 2:17.99 28.04 350m: 3:14.14 28.16

100m: 53.65 27.66 200m: 1:49.95 28.22 300m: 2:45.98 27.99 400m: 3:41.30 27.16

5. ФЁДОРОВ Александр 1994 Санкт-Петербург RUS +0,70 3:44.33 846
50m: 25.67 25.67 150m: 1:21.38 28.03 250m: 2:18.53 28.71 350m: 3:16.09 28.90

100m: 53.35 27.68 200m: 1:49.82 28.44 300m: 2:47.19 28.66 400m: 3:44.33 28.24

6. КУРОЧКИН Константин 2000 Беларусь BLR +0,72 3:47.09 816
50m: 26.32 26.32 150m: 1:24.45 29.17 250m: 2:22.52 28.55 350m: 3:19.54 28.42

100m: 55.28 28.96 200m: 1:53.97 29.52 300m: 2:51.12 28.60 400m: 3:47.09 27.55

7. ДАНИЛОВ Никита 2001 Москва RUS +0,65 3:47.52 811
50m: 25.47 25.47 150m: 1:21.25 28.28 250m: 2:19.53 29.35 350m: 3:18.70 29.73

100m: 52.97 27.50 200m: 1:50.18 28.93 300m: 2:48.97 29.44 400m: 3:47.52 28.82

8. ЛЕБАНИН Виталий 1997 Санкт-Петербург RUS +0,66 3:50.02 785
50m: 26.39 26.39 150m: 1:23.64 28.84 250m: 2:22.10 29.21 350m: 3:21.47 29.69

100m: 54.80 28.41 200m: 1:52.89 29.25 300m: 2:51.78 29.68 400m: 3:50.02 28.55


